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YOUNGBLOOD LAURIE/HAYES PATRICK
664 NE HARRINGTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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YOUNGBLOOD LAURIE
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53610 Mobile Home 07/17/2025

000053610 Mobile Home 07/17/2025

000053512 Right-of-Way Acce 07/02/2025

2024HX Base Yr

664 NE HARRINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,025 111.8410 125.26 253,652 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1828

BAS 144 100 144 11,724

BAS 1,684 100 1,684 137,110

FOP 133 30 40 3,257

UCP 784 20 2023 157 12,783

2,745 2,025 164,874

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W43 S31 E17 E3 N3 E7 S3 E28 N31 $
UCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=28,3] W28 S28 E28 N28 $
BAS=[ORIG=-12,0] N8 W18 S8 E18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,31] S8 E14 N8 W4 N3 W7 S3 W3 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 21 21 441.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 441

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 21 21 441.00 UT 1.35 1.35 100 0 0 3 100 595

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

10,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 10,260


